
1 名  倉  一  裕

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 3 99.94 40.50 59.44 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.77 6.373 1 1 2 2

2 3F 5.30 0.64 5.942 1 2 0 1

3 2F! ! 1.80 -0.07 1.730 -1 0 0 -1

4 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.63 4.132 2 2 2 1

5 1A 1.10 -0.33 0.77-4 -3 -1 -3 -4

6 3S+1Eu+2S 6.71 X -0.17 6.54-2 0 1 0 -1

7 2Lz 2.31 X 0.08 2.391 0 1 0 0

8 CSSp4 3.00 0.42 3.421 2 2 2 0

9 2Lz 2.31 X 0.08 2.391 0 1 0 0

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.70 3.702 2 1 0 2

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.12 3.121 0 1 0 0

37.63 40.50

Composition 3.33 6.006.00 5.75 6.25 6.25 5.75

Presentation 3.33 6.056.25 6.25 5.75 6.25 5.75

Skating Skills 3.33 5.806.00 5.75 6.25 5.50 5.50

59.44

2 飛  永  恭  兵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 2 93.36 40.92 53.44 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.46 3.761 1 2 2 1

2 3Lz+2A+SEQ 9.20 -0.24 8.960 0 1 0 -3

3 3T 4.20 -0.34 3.860 -1 0 -1 -2

4 CSSp1 1.90 0.08 1.980 1 0 1 0

5 3Lz< < F 4.72 -2.36 2.36-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 3Tq+2T q 6.05 X -1.01 5.04-2 -2 -2 -3 -3

7 3Lo<+1Eu<<+2S << 5.74 X -1.96 3.78-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.60 3.601 1 2 1 1

9 2Lz 2.31 X -0.25 2.06-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

10 FCSp3 2.80 -0.17 2.630 -1 0 0 -2

11 CCoSp4V 2.63 0.26 2.891 0 2 2 0

45.85 40.92

Composition 3.33 5.404.75 5.25 5.75 6.00 5.25

Presentation 3.33 5.404.75 5.25 5.75 6.25 5.00

Skating Skills 3.33 5.255.50 5.00 5.25 5.75 4.75

53.44

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 少年男子

２０２５年度大阪府民スポーツ大会／第８０回国民スポーツ大会派遣選手選考会
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3 小  川  理  人

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 4 72.05 29.76 45.29 -3.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   REP=Jump repetition

所属______________

-3.00

Base
Value

1 3T 4.20 0.25 4.451 0 0 2 0

2 3S F 4.30 -2.15 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 0 0

4 3S+1Eu+2S 6.10 -0.26 5.840 -2 1 0 -2

5 3T+REP F 2.94 -2.10 0.84-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.20 3.201 1 0 0 0

7 CCSpB 1.70 -0.20 1.500 -1 -1 -1 -3

8 2A F 3.63 X -1.65 1.98-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

10 2F+2T 3.41 X -0.58 2.83-4 -4 -3 -2 -3

11 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

36.25 29.76

Composition 3.33 4.554.25 4.00 4.75 5.00 4.75

Presentation 3.33 4.454.25 4.25 4.50 4.75 4.50

Skating Skills 3.33 4.604.00 4.50 4.75 5.25 4.50

45.29

転倒:  -3.00 (3)

4 山  田  志太朗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西スケーティングC 1 71.70 27.74 44.96 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Sq q F 4.30 -2.15 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 -0.53 2.77-2 -2 -1 -1 -2

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 1 0 -1

4 1Lz 0.60 -0.22 0.38-4 -3 -3 -3 -5

5 2Fe e 1.44 -0.55 0.89-4 -4 -4 -4 -3

6 CSSp3 2.60 0.10 2.700 0 1 1 0

7 2Lz+1A+SEQ 3.52 X -0.08 3.440 0 -1 0 -1

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 0 1 1

9 2A+1Eu+2F! ! 6.16 X -0.79 5.37-3 -2 -1 -3 -3

10 2Lo 1.87 X -0.03 1.840 0 -1 0 0

11 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.501 0 1 0 -2

31.59 27.74

Composition 3.33 4.504.75 4.50 4.75 4.25 4.25

Presentation 3.33 4.555.00 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.25

Skating Skills 3.33 4.454.75 4.25 4.75 4.50 4.00

44.96

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 少年男子

２０２５年度大阪府民スポーツ大会／第８０回国民スポーツ大会派遣選手選考会

兼　第４６回全国中学校スケート大会（フィギュアスケート）大阪女子予選会

兼　第７５回全国高等学校スケート選手権大会（フィギュアスケート）大阪女子予選会
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